
2016 DUNLOP SRIXON 社会人テニス選手権
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井　原　　　力
中　村　正　浩
濱　畑　慶　太
佐々木　洋　二
升　井　　　優
安　西　章　嘉
山　邉　　　剛
鮫　島　範　行
瀧　口　修　平
紀　伊　桂　一
松　田　拓　郎
内　山　寛　之
渡　辺　広　次
田　口　裕　作
西野入　大　気
和　地　　　渉
鍛　代　　　悟
野　本　真　史
菅　野　瑠　一
添　野　拓　司
林　　　雄一郎
塩　谷　昌　記
原　　　伊　吹
津　田　裕一朗
梁　元　善　貴
小　澤　直　人
高　橋　洋　昌
中　田　　　潤
七　田　和　典
西　見　正　史
岩　坂　賢　吾
飯　野　義　之
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レ ッ ク 興 発
アクセンチュア勝どき
アクセンチュア赤坂
伊藤忠テクノソリューションズ
三井住友銀行大手町
Ｎ Ｔ Ｔ 品 川
オ リ ッ ク ス
日本アイ・ビー・エム
キ ヤ ノ ン
Ｎ Ｅ Ｃ 府 中
オ リ ッ ク ス
東 京 都 庁
Ｊ Ａ 共 済 連
ニ コ ン
オ リ ッ ク ス
ルネサンス西東京
エ ー ム サ ー ビ ス
東 京 都 庁
東 京 消 防 庁
Ｎ Ｈ Ｋ
荏 原
NECレノボ・ジャパングループ
日本アイ・ビー・エム
三 菱 総 研 Ｄ Ｃ Ｓ
レ ッ ク 興 発
オ リ ジ ン 電 気
エ ー ム サ ー ビ ス
内 田 洋 行
日本アイ・ビー・エム
第 一 三 共
日本郵政グループ
ソ ニ ー

男子シングルス　Ａクラス本戦
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井　原　　　力
飯　野　義　之
瀧  口　 修  平
津　田　裕一朗
鮫　島　範　行
和　地　　　渉
鍛　代　　　悟
梁　元　善　貴
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レ ッ ク 興 発
ソ ニ ー
キ ヤ ノ ン
三 菱 総 研 Ｄ Ｃ Ｓ
日本アイ・ビー・エム
ルネサンス西東京
エ ー ム サ ー ビ ス
レ ッ ク 興 発

シード順位

1R 2R QF

80

84

86

83

86

81

84

85

83

85

82

83

80

86

84

85

83

85

85

97

81

85

82

82

83

86

84

74RET

井原力

和地渉

鍛代悟

梁元善貴
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第36回大会 優　勝　　井原　　力
男子シングルス Ａクラス 準優勝　　飯野　義之


